
ISTANBUL WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
10th till 16th Feb 2014 -- ISTANBUL (TR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st 
HR

2nd 
HR

Gr-
Rank

CANBUL Kazim Ilker TR 60 53 1.132 4 9 6 1
YAVAS Mehmet TR 58 65 0.892 2 7 6 2

DALAKAS Dimitrios GR 19 68 0.279 0 3 2 3

KUSLU Azbey TR 60 76 0.789 4 4 3 1
OKUR Erhan TR 45 70 0.642 2 4 4 2

SHEHAYEB Yasser LB 50 82 0.609 0 4 4 3

CHO Jun Hyuk KR 55 93 0.591 2 4 4 1
ABOUSALEH Fadi LB 51 94 0.542 2 5 5 2
PAPADAKIS John GR 48 91 0.527 2 4 3 3

TUYLUOGLU Memis TR 60 62 0.967 4 5 5 1
HAYASHI Namiko JP 46 86 0.534 2 4 3 2
OZTURK Bahadir NL 33 82 0.402 0 3 3 3

SEO Hyun Min KR 60 39 1.538 4 7 5 1
BOSSAERTS Walter BE 36 103 0.349 2 4 2 2

TSOKANTAS Georgios GR 34 94 0.361 0 4 3 3

DE BONDT Andy BE 60 64 0.937 4 6 5 1
VAN DEN BERG Wim NL 48 68 0.705 2 6 5 2

KIKRILIS Pavlos GR 23 48 0.479 0 2 2 3

LEE Dae Woong KR 60 63 0.952 4 6 5 1
ÖZÇÖLLÜ LEVENT TR 45 41 1.097 2 6 4 2
TOLLEBEKE Arthur BE 27 56 0.482 0 4 3 3

EKINCI Mesut TR 60 43 1.395 4 9 6 1
INCEKARA Hakan TR 57 56 1.017 2 5 4 2

BAETSLE Peter BE 23 49 0.469 0 4 3 3

KARAKURT Berkay TR 60 51 1.176 4 4 4 1
SEVINC Gencer TR 53 75 0.706 2 4 3 2
CORNIL Pascal BE 30 78 0.384 0 3 3 3

GUVENMEZ Akif TR 60 61 0.983 4 6 4 1
MOSSKOV Claus DK 50 75 0.666 2 4 4 2
DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 37 74 0.500 0 6 5 3

ER Taskin TR 60 63 0.952 4 8 4 1
KAHRAMAN Murat BE 48 85 0.564 2 4 3 2

VOLBRACHT Andreas DE 41 84 0.488 0 4 3 3

KARA Haluk TR 60 57 1.052 4 6 4 1
GHOLAM Antoine LB 52 58 0.896 2 7 4 2
VERHELST Daniel BE 42 63 0.666 0 4 3 3

BAS Serdar TR 60 43 1.395 4 7 6 1
ATABEY Celil TR 46 52 0.884 2 5 3 2

ALTINTASLAR Hayri TR 45 51 0.882 0 5 5 3

JETTEN Karina NL 47 58 0.810 2 7 7 1
ANTONIOU Ioannis GR 39 50 0.780 2 7 4 2

YURDADONEN Murat TR 47 62 0.758 2 4 3 3

DALYAN Semir TR 60 50 1.200 4 5 4 1
SERVETAS Dimitrios GR 42 59 0.711 2 7 4 2

KOKOLOGIANNIS John GR 41 65 0.630 0 5 4 3

CELIK Hakan DE 60 64 0.937 4 7 4 1
OKCI Levent TR 53 61 0.868 2 6 5 2

DE BIASI Daniele IT 28 49 0.571 0 4 3 3

KESTELOOT Patrick BE 60 68 0.882 4 5 4 1
ZAFRAK Mutlu TR 54 65 0.830 2 4 3 2
FILINIS Giorgos GR 35 75 0.466 0 3 3 3

LEGAZPI Alfonso ES 60 52 1.153 4 5 4 1
NESLIOGLU Rustu TR 44 81 0.543 2 6 4 2

YIGIT Selahattin DE 42 69 0.608 0 4 3 3

ASLAN Tuncay TR 60 90 0.666 4 6 5 1
GURBETLI Selahattin TR 54 63 0.857 2 4 4 2
CALISANKOL Rasih DE 34 87 0.390 0 4 3 3

OZIL Zihni TR 59 81 0.728 2 3 3 1
WEISS Alexander AT 57 83 0.686 2 8 5 2
AYDEMIR Asim TR 57 84 0.678 2 5 3 3

LEE Hong Sueng KR 60 55 1.090 4 9 5 1
RAHMET Muammer TR 56 63 0.888 2 8 4 2
VASSEUR Patrick NL 33 54 0.611 0 6 3 3

CELIK Murat TR 60 49 1.224 4 7 6 1
KILIC Halil TR 56 58 0.965 2 4 3 2

SAVER Koen BE 30 57 0.526 0 4 3 3

GUNGOR Savas TR 60 59 1.016 4 7 5 1
DALLINGA Berry NL 48 78 0.615 2 3 3 2
COENEN Philip BE 41 77 0.532 0 5 4 3

DURSUN Emre TR 60 79 0.759 4 5 4 1
Park Su Ah KR 46 82 0.560 2 5 3 2

GREGERSEN Poul DK 34 85 0.400 0 5 2 3
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UMB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy



ISTANBUL WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
10th till 16th Feb 2014 -- ISTANBUL (TR)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd 
HR

PPP-Qual-
1st Rank

SEO Hyun Min KR 60 39 1.538 4 7 5 1
EKINCI Mesut TR 60 43 1.395 4 9 6 2
BAS Serdar TR 60 43 1.395 4 7 6 3
CELIK Murat TR 60 49 1.224 4 7 6 4

DALYAN Semir TR 60 50 1.200 4 5 4 5
KARAKURT Berkay TR 60 51 1.176 4 4 4 6
LEGAZPI Alfonso ES 60 52 1.153 4 5 4 7

CANBUL Kazim Ilker TR 60 53 1.132 4 9 6 8
LEE Hong Sueng KR 60 55 1.090 4 9 5 9

KARA Haluk TR 60 57 1.052 4 6 4 10
GUNGOR Savas TR 60 59 1.016 4 7 5 11
GUVENMEZ Akif TR 60 61 0.983 4 6 4 12

TUYLUOGLU Memis TR 60 62 0.967 4 5 5 13
ER Taskin TR 60 63 0.952 4 8 4 14

LEE Dae Woong KR 60 63 0.952 4 6 5 15
CELIK Hakan DE 60 64 0.937 4 7 4 16

DE BONDT Andy BE 60 64 0.937 4 6 5 17
KESTELOOT Patrick BE 60 68 0.882 4 5 4 18

KUSLU Azbey TR 60 76 0.789 4 4 3 19
DURSUN Emre TR 60 79 0.759 4 5 4 20
ASLAN Tuncay TR 60 90 0.666 4 6 5 21
JETTEN Karina NL 47 58 0.810 2 7 7 22

OZIL Zihni TR 59 81 0.728 2 3 3 23
CHO Jun Hyuk KR 55 93 0.591 2 4 4 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd 
HR

PPP-Qual-
2nd Rank

0 ÖZÇÖLLÜ LEVENT TR 45 41 1.097 2 6 4 1
2 INCEKARA Hakan TR 57 56 1.017 2 5 4 2
3 KILIC Halil TR 56 58 0.965 2 4 3 3
4 GHOLAM Antoine LB 52 58 0.896 2 7 4 4
5 YAVAS Mehmet TR 58 65 0.892 2 7 6 5
6 RAHMET Muammer TR 56 63 0.888 2 8 4 6
7 ATABEY Celil TR 46 52 0.884 2 5 3 7
8 OKCI Levent TR 53 61 0.868 2 6 5 8
9 GURBETLI Selahattin TR 54 63 0.857 2 4 4 9

10 ZAFRAK Mutlu TR 54 65 0.830 2 4 3 10
11 ANTONIOU Ioannis GR 39 50 0.780 2 7 4 11
12 SERVETAS Dimitrios GR 42 59 0.711 2 7 4 12
13 SEVINC Gencer TR 53 75 0.706 2 4 3 13
14 VAN DEN BERG Wim NL 48 68 0.705 2 6 5 14
15 WEISS Alexander AT 57 83 0.686 2 8 5 15
16 MOSSKOV Claus DK 50 75 0.666 2 4 4 16
17 OKUR Erhan TR 45 70 0.642 2 4 4 17
18 DALLINGA Berry NL 48 78 0.615 2 3 3 18
19 KAHRAMAN Murat BE 48 85 0.564 2 4 3 19
20 Park Su Ah KR 46 82 0.560 2 5 3 20
21 NESLIOGLU Rustu TR 44 81 0.543 2 6 4 21
22 ABOUSALEH Fadi LB 51 94 0.542 2 5 5 22
23 HAYASHI Namiko JP 46 86 0.534 2 4 3 23
24 BOSSAERTS Walter BE 36 103 0.349 2 4 2 24

UMB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy



ISTANBUL WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
10th till 16th Feb 2014 -- ISTANBUL (TR)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd 
HR

PPP-Qual-
3rd Rank

25 YURDADONEN Murat TR 47 62 0.758 2 4 3 1
26 AYDEMIR Asim TR 57 84 0.678 2 5 3 2
27 PAPADAKIS John GR 48 91 0.527 2 4 3 3
28 ALTINTASLAR Hayri TR 45 51 0.882 0 5 5 4
29 VERHELST Daniel BE 42 63 0.666 0 4 3 5
30 KOKOLOGIANNIS John GR 41 65 0.630 0 5 4 6
31 VASSEUR Patrick NL 33 54 0.611 0 6 3 7
32 SHEHAYEB Yasser LB 50 82 0.609 0 4 4 8
33 YIGIT Selahattin DE 42 69 0.608 0 4 3 9
34 DE BIASI Daniele IT 28 49 0.571 0 4 3 10
35 COENEN Philip BE 41 77 0.532 0 5 4 11
36 SAVER Koen BE 30 57 0.526 0 4 3 12
37 DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 37 74 0.500 0 6 5 13
38 VOLBRACHT Andreas DE 41 84 0.488 0 4 3 14
39 TOLLEBEKE Arthur BE 27 56 0.482 0 4 3 15
40 KIKRILIS Pavlos GR 23 48 0.479 0 2 2 16
41 BAETSLE Peter BE 23 49 0.469 0 4 3 17
42 FILINIS Giorgos GR 35 75 0.466 0 3 3 18
43 OZTURK Bahadir NL 33 82 0.402 0 3 3 19
44 GREGERSEN Poul DK 34 85 0.400 0 5 2 20
45 CALISANKOL Rasih DE 34 87 0.390 0 4 3 21
46 CORNIL Pascal BE 30 78 0.384 0 3 3 22
47 TSOKANTAS Georgios GR 34 94 0.361 0 4 3 23
48 DALAKAS Dimitrios GR 19 68 0.279 0 3 2 24

UMB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy


